
Shree Vallabh Ashram's 
M.C.M. Kothari International Girls' Residential School
(Supraja Educational Complex)(Afliated to CBSE, Bharat - Afliation No. 430063)

Killa-Pardi, Dist: Valsad, Gujarat, India (396125)
Phone: 9714899919  | E-Mail: igrs@vallabhashram.in
Website: www.vamcm.edu.in

Admission Information
(Boys: Class 1 to 5 & Girls: Class 1 to 12)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025:

 Admission Fee  Non Refundable (One Time). 

 School Fee 

Class 1 to 5

Class 1 to 5

Class 6 to 8

Class 6 to 8

Class 9 & 10

Class 9 & 10

Class 11 & 12

Class 11 & 12

Rs. 7,290/-

Rs. 87,500/-

Rs. 8,110/-

Rs. 97,300/-

Rs. 8,360/-

Rs. 1,00,300/-

Rs. 8,670/-

Rs. 1,04,000/-

Security Deposit– At the Time of Admission

Refundable Security Deposit                                                                                       Rs. 20,000/-

Refundable without interest after 3 months from issue of School Leaving 
Certicate. 

AY 2024-2025

Note:
 Above is Provisional Fees Structure for A.Y. 2024-25

The above fee structure is subject to change as per school management and FRC.

 The school fee to be paid in four equal installments.

All disputes are subject to Pardi Jurisdiction



Shreevallabh Shikshan Sangeet Ashram
(Supraja Educational Complex)

Killa-Pardi, Dist: Valsad, Gujarat, India (396125)
Phone: 9714899919 | E-Mail: igrs@vallabhashram.in
Website: www.vamcm.edu.in

Note:
 Personal expenditure includes textbooks, stationary, prescribed outside medicines, excursion, 

uniform and other personal requirements which shall be made available at the time of 
commencement of each nancial year.
Class V – Boys will be transferred to Shreevallabh Seva Kendra (Main Campus) for their further 
Residential Facility.
The Hostel Fee to be paid in three equal installments (April, August, December).
Above fee structure is subject to change
All disputes are subject to Pardi Jurisdiction

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE  ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025:

Hostel Fees

Class 1 to 5 Class 6 to 8 Class 9 & 10 Class 11 & 12

Rs.30,000/-

Advance for student personal expenses

Admission Fee Class 1 to 12 Rs. 15,000/-

 Note: Above Hostel Fees is including AC Hostel facility.

AY 2024-2025

 Admission Fee  Non Refundable (One Time). 

Rs. 1,87,000/- Rs. 1,97,000/- Rs. 2,00,000/- Rs. 2,12,000/-


